THE  FUTURE  OF
HIGH  PERFORMANCE  SEALING
HAS  ARRIVED
FISHBONEPatented ™
AIGI ENVIRONMENTAL INC.
●  1,000,000  times lower leakage than TA-LUFT Test limit
●  25  times lower leakage than Chevron Fugitive Emissions Test limit
●  Pass API 6FB Fire Test

right to change the manufacturing processes, the materials and sources of the materials without further notification. In addition, our company assumes no responsibility or liability for any unintentional
typographical error or omission during printing, or any non-timely update of information. Thank you for your consideration.
How to Order
●  Standard Sizes
●  International Standard
Interchanegable
Centering Ring Construction
Replaces Spiral Wound Style CG, Style CGI
& Camprofile Reinforced Type
Basic Construction
Replaces Spiral Wound Style R, Style RIR
& Camprofile Basic Type
NPS (in)：1/2" ~ 60"                      CLASS (lbs)：150 ~ 2500
Distributed by：
Imperial
Metric
DN (mm)：10 ~ 2000                    PN (bar)：2.5 ~ 400
G049-2017P3V1.0E
A Subsidiary of AIGI Group
81 Suyuan Avenue, Jiangning District, Nanjing 211100, PR China     www.aigienvironmental.com
AIGI ENVIRONMENTAL INCORPORATED
Heat Exchanger is available!
and more !
※ Please consult with AIGI Environmental Inc. for all your standard and
    non standard gasket requirements.
EN 1514
EN 12560
BS 4865
BS 3381
ASME B16.20a
ANSI B 16.21
API 601
DIN 2690~2692
JIS B2404
JPI-7S-41
To visit our channel go to :